PesyabtaTer OI'D

I'KOY P/ «O01meo0pa3oBaTeibHas IKOJIA-UHTEPHAT C. UepHsieBKka».

OueHku

«2»

sudordy

BUIOIrONq

BIMLEINJLEJA

MI9EB UL

«3»

sudordy

BUIOIrONY

BIMLEINJLEJA

MI9EB UUMIIAJ

10

«4»

sudoroy

1

BUHIOIronq

BIMLEINJLEJA

10 | 12

MI9EB UUMIIAJ

6

«5»

sudoroy

0

BUAIOIronq

BIULBINJLBIA

MI9EB UHUMIIAJ

CnaBaaun

Oo19.

14

16

Bcero
yYaluxcs

B KJ1acce

14

16

6

Ton.

2021

2022

2023

1

2

3




